Cumberland (Tenn.) (15-3-1) -vs- Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) (18-3)

2013-11-15 at Columbia, KY

Date: 2013-11-15 Goals By Period 2 OT-1 Total
gg‘;%r;gfnr:cg: 189 Cumberland (Tenn.) 1 0 1
Officials: Chip Fuller Joshua Brooks Ben Hall-Volpenhein Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 1 1 2
Cumberland (Tenn.) 1 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 2
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters
G 00 Lindsay Kitson 0 0O 0 o 0 D 3 Ayaki Shinada 2 2 0 2 100
D 2 Michelle Ward 0 0 0O O 100 D 4 Renee Hurd 3 2 1 0 93
D 3 Mackenzie Keele 0 0 0 o0 100 D 5 Michela Bengtsson 0 0O 0 0 100
MF 4 Taylor Nay 3 1 1 0 100 MF 8 Natasha Gensetter 2 1 0 0 100
D 5 Beth Morgan 0 0O 0 o 92 F 9 Cecilia Ekstrand 1 0O 0 O 79
F 7 Olivia Chu 0 0 0 O 60 D 11 Katarina Simic 1 0O 0 0 100
D 9 Renee LaRose 0 0 O O 100 MF 14 Emilia Jonsson 1 0O O 0 100
MF 10 Kaitlin Phillips 0 0 0 0 100 MF 15 Alice Coyne 1 i 1 o0 66
F 17 Shauna Gilpin 0 0O 0 0 100 D 18 Denisa Amin 0 0O 0 O 81
18 Kristen Anstey 0 0 0 o0 100 D 20 Carola Schneider 0 0 0 0 100
F 23 Rhianne Parsons 0 0O 0 O 53 G 25 Johanna Henrikson 0 0O 0 O 0
Substitutes Substitutes
G 6 Savannah Keele 0 0O 0 O 22 MF 7 Bettina Bruelhart 1 0O 0 O 58
F 12 Meaghan Lyons 1 1 0 O 34 F 13 Jamie Stanton 0 0O 0 O 19
D 25 Sammy Groves 0 0 0 © 34 Totals 12 6 2 2 996
Totals 4 2 1 0 995

# Goalkeepers

Minutes GA Saves

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 25 Johanna Henrikson 100:00 1 1
00 Lindsay Kitson 100:00 2 4 Totals 1 1
Totals 2 4
Shots By Period 1 2 O0T-1 Total Corner Kicks By Period 2 OT-1  Total
Cumberland (Tenn.) 0 0 0 4 Cumberland (Tenn.) 0 0 0
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0 0 0 12 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0 0 0
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Cumberland (Tenn.) 0 0 0 Cumberland (Tenn.) 0 0 0
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0 0 0 1 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0 0 0
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
65:27 CU Taylor Nay ,
84:15 LIND Alice Coyne Shinada,Ayaki ,
90:27 LIND Renee Hurd Shinada,Ayaki ,

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
45:00
45:00
39:29
37:38
36:33
36:26
35:28
28:12
26:06
22:59
22:11
21:17
18:08
14:40
14:26
11:32
10:46
09:35
07:56
06:21
03:55
03:55
03:09
00:00
45:00
45:00
42:45
41:16
39:26
39:16
38:01
37:52
37:33
35:55
34:50
32:58
31:54
28:35
27:16
25:02
24:33

22:53
21:02
20:29
18:32
18:32
17:03
12:03
12:03
10:06
09:07
08:46
08:24
07:39
07:23
06:59
05:45

Team
cu
LIND
cu
cu
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
cu
cu
LIND
LIND
cu
LIND
cu
LIND
LIND
LIND
cu

Cu

LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
Cu

LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
Cu

LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
Cu

Cu
Cu
LIND
Cu
LIND
LIND
LIND
Cu
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
Cu
Cu
LIND
LIND

Play By Play

Play

Lindsay Kitson is starting as the Goalie

Johanna HENRIKSON is starting as the Goalie

39:29 Foul on Olivia Chu (CU)

37:38 Shot Missed by Taylor Nay (CU) goes WIDE

36:33 Corner Kick by Ayaki SHINADA (LIND)

36:26 Shot Missed by Natasha GENSETTER (LIND) goes WIDE
35:28 Shot Missed by Renee HURD (LIND) goes WIDE

28:12 Shot Missed by Cecilia EKSTRAND (LIND) goes WIDE

26:06 Foul on Katarina SIMIC (LIND)

22:59 Corner Kick by Ayaki SHINADA (LIND)

22:11 Shot Missed by Renee HURD (LIND) SAVED by Lindsay Kitson
21:17 Foul on Cecilia EKSTRAND (LIND)

18:08 Foul on Shauna Gilpin (CU)

14:40 Foul on Beth Morgan (CU)

14:26 Shot Missed by Ayaki SHINADA (LIND) SAVED by Lindsay Kitson
11:32 Foul on Natasha GENSETTER (LIND)

10:46 SUB: Savannah Keele in for Olivia Chu as a Forward

09:35 Foul on Renee HURD (LIND)

07:56 SUB: Meaghan Lyons in for Rhianne Parsons as a MidFielder
06:21 Offside against Cecilia EKSTRAND (LIND)

03:55 SUB: Jamie STANTON in for Cecilia EKSTRAND as a Forward
03:55 SUB: Bettina BRUELHART in for Alice COYNE as a MidFielder
03:09 Foul on Michelle Ward (CU)

End of Period

Lindsay Kitson is starting as the Goalie

Johanna HENRIKSON is starting as the Goalie

42:45 Shot Missed by Emilia JONSSON (LIND) goes WIDE

41:16 Foul on Renee HURD (LIND)

39:26 Shot Missed by Bettina BRUELHART (LIND) goes WIDE
39:16 SUB: Sammy Groves in for Rhianne Parsons as a MidFielder
38:01 Corner Kick by Ayaki SHINADA (LIND)

37:52 Shot Missed by Natasha GENSETTER (LIND) SAVED by Lindsay Kitson

37:33 Foul on Carola SCHNEIDER (LIND)
35:55 Offside against Renee HURD (LIND)
34:50 Corner Kick by Taylor Nay (CU)
32:58 Foul on Ayaki SHINADA (LIND)
31:54 Foul on Carola SCHNEIDER (LIND)
28:35 SUB: Cecilia EKSTRAND in for Jamie STANTON as a Forward
27:16 Foul on Emilia JONSSON (LIND)
25:02 Foul on Natasha GENSETTER (LIND)
24:33 GOAL kicked in by Taylor Nay (CU)
Cumberland (Tenn.) 1, Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0
22:53 Shot Missed by Taylor Nay (CU) goes WIDE
21:02 Foul on Renee LaRose (CU)
20:29 Foul on Natasha GENSETTER (LIND)
18:32 SUB: Meaghan Lyons in for Olivia Chu as a Forward
18:32 SUB: Alice COYNE in for Renee HURD as a MidFielder
17:03 Foul on Katarina SIMIC (LIND)
12:03 SUB: Renee HURD in for Alice COYNE as a MidFielder
12:03 SUB: Savannah Keele in for Sammy Groves as a MidFielder
10:06 Foul on Cecilia EKSTRAND (LIND)
09:07 Corner Kick by Renee HURD (LIND)
08:46 SUB: Alice COYNE in for Denisa AMIN as a Defender
08:24 Shot Missed by Ayaki SHINADA (LIND) SAVED by Lindsay Kitson
07:39 SUB: Sammy Groves in for Beth Morgan as a MidFielder
07:23 Foul on Taylor Nay (CU)
06:59 Shot Missed by Katarina SIMIC (LIND) goes WIDE
05:45 GOAL kicked in by Alice COYNE (LIND), Assist by Ayaki SHINADA



04:54
00:39
00:00
10:00
10:00
09:33

Cu
Cu

Cu
LIND
LIND

Cumberland (Tenn.) 1, Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 1
04:54 Shot Missed by Meaghan Lyons (CU) SAVED by Johanna HENRIKSON
00:39 SUB: Rhianne Parsons in for Meaghan Lyons as a Forward
End of Period
Lindsay Kitson is starting as the Goalie
Johanna HENRIKSON is starting as the Goalie
09:33 GOAL kicked in by Renee HURD (LIND), Assist by Ayaki SHINADA
Cumberland (Tenn.) 1, Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 2



