# Cumberland (Tenn.) (15-3-1) -vs- Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) (18-3) 2013-11-15 at Columbia, KY

Date: 2013-11-15 Attendance: 189 Stadium: 0

Officials: Chip Fuller Joshua Brooks Ben Hall-Volpenhein

Goals By Period	1	2	OT-1	Total
Cumberland (Tenn.)	0	1	0	1
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)	0	1	1	2

### Cumberland (Tenn.) 1

### Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 2

Pos	#	Player	SH S	OG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters								Starters					
G	00	Lindsay Kitson	0	0	0	0	0	D	3	Ayaki Shinada	2	2	0	2	100
D	2	Michelle Ward	0	0	0	0	100	D	4	Renee Hurd	3	2	1	0	93
D	3	Mackenzie Keele	0	0	0	0	100	D	5	Michela Bengtsson	0	0	0	0	100
MF	4	Taylor Nay	3	1	1	0	100	MF	8	Natasha Gensetter	2	1	0	0	100
D	5	Beth Morgan	0	0	0	0	92	F	9	Cecilia Ekstrand	1	0	0	0	79
F	7	Olivia Chu	0	0	0	0	60	D	11	Katarina Simic	1	0	0	0	100
D	9	Renee LaRose	0	0	0	0	100	MF	14	Emilia Jonsson	1	0	0	0	100
MF	10	Kaitlin Phillips	0	0	0	0	100	MF	15	Alice Coyne	1	1	1	0	66
F	17	Shauna Gilpin	0	0	0	0	100	D	18	Denisa Amin	0	0	0	0	81
D	18	Kristen Anstey	0	0	0	0	100	D	20	Carola Schneider	0	0	0	0	100
F	23	Rhianne Parsons	0	0	0	0	53	G	25	Johanna Henrikson	0	0	0	0	0
		Substitutes						Substitutes							
G	6	Savannah Keele	0	0	0	0	22	MF	7	Bettina Bruelhart	1	0	0	0	58
F	12	Meaghan Lyons	1	1	0	0	34	F	13	Jamie Stanton	0	0	0	0	19
D	25	Sammy Groves	0	0	0	0	34			Totals	12	6	2	2	996
		Totals	4	2	1	0	995								

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
00	Lindsay Kitson	100:00	2	4
	Totals		2	4

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
25	Johanna Henrikson	100:00	1	1
	Totals		1	1

Shots By Period	1	2	OT-1	Total
Cumberland (Tenn.)	0	0	0	4
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)	0	0	0	12
Saves By Period				
Saves By Period Cumberland (Tenn.)	0	0	0	4

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	OT-1	Total
Cumberland (Tenn.)	0	0	0	0
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)	0	0	0	0
Fouls By Period				
Cumberland (Tenn.)	0	0	0	0
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)	0	0	0	0

#### **Scoring Summary**

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
65:27	CU	Taylor Nay	,	
84:15	LIND	Alice Coyne	Shinada,Ayaki ,	
90:27	LIND	Renee Hurd	Shinada,Ayaki ,	

**Cautions and Ejections:** There were no penalties in this game.

## Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
45:00		Lindsay Kitson is starting as the Goalie
45:00	LIND	Johanna HENRIKSON is starting as the Goalie
39:29	CU	39:29 Foul on Olivia Chu (CU)
37:38	CU	37:38 Shot Missed by Taylor Nay (CU) goes WIDE
36:33	LIND	36:33 Corner Kick by Ayaki SHINADA (LIND)
36:26	LIND	36:26 Shot Missed by Natasha GENSETTER (LIND) goes WIDE
35:28	LIND	35:28 Shot Missed by Renee HURD (LIND) goes WIDE
28:12	LIND	28:12 Shot Missed by Cecilia EKSTRAND (LIND) goes WIDE
26:06	LIND	26:06 Foul on Katarina SIMIC (LIND)
22:59	LIND	22:59 Corner Kick by Ayaki SHINADA (LIND)
22:11	LIND	22:11 Shot Missed by Renee HURD (LIND) SAVED by Lindsay Kitson
21:17	LIND	21:17 Foul on Cecilia EKSTRAND (LIND)
18:08	CU	18:08 Foul on Shauna Gilpin (CU)
14:40	CU	14:40 Foul on Beth Morgan (CU)
14:26	LIND	14:26 Shot Missed by Ayaki SHINADA (LIND) SAVED by Lindsay Kitson
11:32		11:32 Foul on Natasha GENSETTER (LIND)
10:46		10:46 SUB: Savannah Keele in for Olivia Chu as a Forward
09:35		09:35 Foul on Renee HURD (LIND)
07:56		07:56 SUB: Meaghan Lyons in for Rhianne Parsons as a MidFielder
06:21		06:21 Offside against Cecilia EKSTRAND (LIND)
03:55		03:55 SUB: Jamie STANTON in for Cecilia EKSTRAND as a Forward
03:55		03:55 SUB: Bettina BRUELHART in for Alice COYNE as a MidFielder
03:09		03:09 Foul on Michelle Ward (CU)
00:00		End of Period
45:00		Lindsay Kitson is starting as the Goalie
45:00		Johanna HENRIKSON is starting as the Goalie
42:45		42:45 Shot Missed by Emilia JONSSON (LIND) goes WIDE
41:16 39:26		41:16 Foul on Renee HURD (LIND)
39:26		39:26 Shot Missed by Bettina BRUELHART (LIND) goes WIDE 39:16 SUB: Sammy Groves in for Rhianne Parsons as a MidFielder
38:01		38:01 Corner Kick by Ayaki SHINADA (LIND)
37:52		37:52 Shot Missed by Natasha GENSETTER (LIND) SAVED by Lindsay Kitson
37:32		37:33 Foul on Carola SCHNEIDER (LIND)
35:55		35:55 Offside against Renee HURD (LIND)
34:50		34:50 Corner Kick by Taylor Nay (CU)
32:58		32:58 Foul on Ayaki SHINADA (LIND)
31:54		31:54 Foul on Carola SCHNEIDER (LIND)
28:35		28:35 SUB: Cecilia EKSTRAND in for Jamie STANTON as a Forward
27:16		27:16 Foul on Emilia JONSSON (LIND)
25:02		25:02 Foul on Natasha GENSETTER (LIND)
24:33	CU	24:33 GOAL kicked in by Taylor Nay (CU)
		Cumberland (Tenn.) 1, Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0
22:53	CU	22:53 Shot Missed by Taylor Nay (CU) goes WIDE
21:02	CU	21:02 Foul on Renee LaRose (CU)
20:29	LIND	20:29 Foul on Natasha GENSETTER (LIND)
18:32	CU	18:32 SUB: Meaghan Lyons in for Olivia Chu as a Forward
18:32	LIND	18:32 SUB: Alice COYNE in for Renee HURD as a MidFielder
17:03	LIND	17:03 Foul on Katarina SIMIC (LIND)
12:03	LIND	12:03 SUB: Renee HURD in for Alice COYNE as a MidFielder
12:03	CU	12:03 SUB: Savannah Keele in for Sammy Groves as a MidFielder
10:06	LIND	10:06 Foul on Cecilia EKSTRAND (LIND)
09:07	LIND	09:07 Corner Kick by Renee HURD (LIND)
08:46	LIND	08:46 SUB: Alice COYNE in for Denisa AMIN as a Defender
08:24	LIND	08:24 Shot Missed by Ayaki SHINADA (LIND) SAVED by Lindsay Kitson
07:39		07:39 SUB: Sammy Groves in for Beth Morgan as a MidFielder
07:23		07:23 Foul on Taylor Nay (CU)
06:59		06:59 Shot Missed by Katarina SIMIC (LIND) goes WIDE
05:45	LIND	05:45 GOAL kicked in by Alice COYNE (LIND), Assist by Ayaki SHINADA

	Cumberland (Tenn.) 1, Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 1
04:54 CU	04:54 Shot Missed by Meaghan Lyons (CU) SAVED by Johanna HENRIKSON
00:39 CU	00:39 SUB: Rhianne Parsons in for Meaghan Lyons as a Forward
00:00 0	End of Period
10:00 CU	Lindsay Kitson is starting as the Goalie
10:00 LIND	Johanna HENRIKSON is starting as the Goalie
09:33 LIND	09:33 GOAL kicked in by Renee HURD (LIND), Assist by Ayaki SHINADA
	Cumberland (Tenn.) 1, Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 2